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Dare Day PART-1 TIME- 11 AM. TO2P.M.
SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)
16.03.2023 Thursday GEOLOGY-1
17.03.2023 Friday PSY-1 PSY-1 PSY-I
18.03.2023 Saturday STAT/AP.STAT-I STAT/AP.STAT-1 | STAT/AP.STAT-1
20032023 Monday PSY-I1 PSY-II PSY-II
21.03.2023 Tuesday CHEM-I GEOG-I1
22.03.2023 Wednesday ECON-1 ECON-I ECON-I
24.03.2023 Friday GEN. HINDI GEN. IIINDI D&P-I GEOG-1
25.03.2023 Saturday GEN. ENG. GEN. ENG. G&M/DR-11
27.03.2023 Monday ABST-1 PE-I HIST-1
28032023 Tuesday POL.SC-1
29032023 Wednesday PHY/BOT-1 G&M/DR-I
31.03.2023 Friday CHEM-II ABST-II PE-I1 HIST-IT
01042023 Samarday ECON-II ECON-I1 ECON-II
04.04.2023 Toesday GEOLOGY-II EAFM-1 POL.SC-I
05.042023 Wednesday POL.SC.-TI
06.04.2023 Thursday CHEM-III EAFM-II SOCIO-I
08042023 Saturday BUS. ADM-1 GR/FR/TEX-1 POL.SC-1I
10.04.2023 Monday PHY/BOT-U ANTH-1 SOCIO-1
11.042023 Tuesday BUS. ADM-11 GR/FR/TEX-1I GEN. HINDI
12.04.2023 Wednesday PHY/BOT-LI ANTH-II HINDI-
13.042023 | Thursday ELEHINDI ELE.HINDI ‘ﬁ"é :In:g:’ ELE.HINDI
15.04.2023 Saterday GEOG-1 GEOG-I
17.04.2023 Monday GEOG-1I GEOG-TI
18042023 Tuesday BI(;OK KE!:’:’ SOCIO-11
19042023 | Wednesday GEN. ENG.
20.042023 Thursday HINDIVURDU-1 URDU-I
21042023 Friday ZOOLMATHS- MATHS-I MATHS-I
24.042023 Monday ZOOL/MATHS-II MATHS-1I MATHS-1I
25.04.2023 Toesday STAT/APSTAT-II STAT/APSTAT-Il | STAT/AP.STAT-II
26.04.2023 W ednesday ZOOL/MATHS-1II MATHS-111 MATHS-I11
27.04.2023 Thursday ENVS ENVS HINDI-I1
28.04.2023 Friday G. ENGLISH
29.04.2023 Saturday ELE. COM. ELE. COM IND. MUS.-1 IND. MUS.-1
01052023 Monday HIST-1




Date Day PART-1 TIME- 11 AM. TO 2 P.M. c
SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS(REG) ARTS(NC)

02.05.2023 Tuesday IND. MUS.-11 IND. MUS.-11
03.05.2023 Wednesday ENG. LIT.-1 ENG. LIT.-1
04.05.2023 Thursday GPEM-I GPEM-I
05.05.2023 Friday HIST-11
06.05.2023 Saturday PHILOSOPY-I PHILOSOPY-1
08.05.2023 Monday SOCI10-11
09.05.2023 Tuesday GPEM-1I GPEM-II
10.05.2023 Wednesday ENG. LIT.-II ENG. LIT.-1I
11.05.2023 Thursday PHILOSOPY-I1 PHILOSOPY-II
12.05.2023 Friday HINDI/URDU-II URDU-1I
13.05.2023 Saturday
15.05.2023 Monday HOME SC-I HOME SC-1
16.05.2023 Tuesday
17.05.2023 Wednesday HOME SC-11 HOME SC-11
18.05.2023 Thursday
19.08.2023 Friday PUB. ADM.-I PUB. ADM.-1
20.05.2023 Saturday
23.05.2023 Tuesday SANS/PER-I SANS/PER-I
24.05.2023 Wednesday '
25.05.2023 Thursday PUB. ADM.-11 PUB. ADM.-1I
26.05.2023 Friday
27.05.2023 Saturday SANS/PER-II SANS/PER-II
29.05.2023 Monday ELE.COMP |
30.05.2023 Tuesday
31.05.2023 Wednesday ENVS




